. BLACKHALK| 630.469.4916

V-2 Pneumatic Drive Motor Assembly www.blackhawkco.com

| Stuffing Box Configurations —

5/16-24 WU+TOP NUT

grasmn
CYLINDER CAP V2 - |

8-32 x 3/4" SH(S DA-20-0050 033 0-RING ** L L

H1006, 4 PLACES DA-20-0120 | —— DELRIN CARTRIDGE
1/4” MANIFOLD MUFFLER | SEAL PLATE
CYLINDER TUBE, V12 DA-20-0090 NG

BOU R-WAY MANIFOLD, V2 DA-20-0030 e

A-20-0060 PISTON SEAL, V2 ** |
DA-20-0080 3URA SA-35.4007 / BURA SA-75-4000

VITON SA-75-4003 VITON SA-75-4002

(’ = QUAD X-RING
\ / BUNA SA-75-4032

8-32 X 1-1/4" SHCS MANIFOLD O-RING KIT **

3/8” SPEED CONTROL MUFFLER
7 CA-10-6008

o 3/8”X 3/8” AIRTUBE FITTING DA-20-0140 {not shown) a0 s
HAT RING
10-40-6023 DISTON ROD ASSEMBLY ;/_SA 75030
:)OUR'WAY VALVE, V2 DA-20-0021 ‘ |-RETAINING RING
A-20-0070 HEAD CUSHION SEAL ** i
NTERNAL 0-RINGS DA-15-0100 SC0m Sl'f,ff o B SEAL KITS NI
AT 0330-006 =
" -20-0120
5/167-18 X 5/8” HHCS 1/4” MANIFOLD MUFFLER
H1002 \ DA-20-01507 5/8” ROD V-STACK CARTRIDGE
, By CYLINDERHEAD, V2 5/8” ROD BUSHING **
5/16" WASHER ~ O . DA-20-0040 DA-15-0130
H1021 - SR T —— DELRIN CARTRIDGE
3C.50.000
(NOT INCLUDED)
- T O-RING (331)
= TIEROD, EXTENDED mm— VN%TT‘?NNaE‘D’J T
NS-RMO013 - W ROD WIPER S o
5/8” SPLASH SEAL PLATE VITON SA.75-4003 - Sﬂﬁﬁéﬁiééii%%%
A £0.5030 5/8” QUAD X-RING
BUNA: 5A-75-4032 8%?\@%4032
VITON: SA-75-4033 0-RING-029 2) N VITON: SA-75-4033
-331 0-RING AT5-4029 Ny o HAT RING (2)
FO-75-4000 5/8"ROD CARTRIDGE /_ SA-75-4030
NP o
DRAIN PORT ' B %4;6E9R(|)(5F2|TTING DELRINCARTRIDGEJ gE\R;\gE“%%) N
SC-25-2000 SEAL KITS
Vs (CARTRIDGE ONLY, NO SEALS) BUNA SEAL KIT 858-SCHRSTB
@ -331 0-RING
5/8” AUX. SEAI_ PI.ATE 1/4” NPT DRA'N KI'I' _\EE;/ \ ' F0_75_4000 CARTRIDGE WITH VITON SEALS [ 859-SCHRSTV
SA-50-5030 700-HD1071
STUFFING BOX -3310-RING - e BRASSOLR
I SEAL PLATE
SC-50-0020 AUTOLUBRICATOR ~ "0/>74000 | st
OILER SEAL PLATE e ol 0 e
SA'50'5027 O O”_ CARTR'DGE - (NOT INCLUDED)
1-1/4” DISCHARGE PLATE —— 5/16"WASHER L oDwWIPRR
SA-50-5010 H1021 B
5/16"-18 X 5" HHCS P
H1083 %% INCLUDED IN AN INTERNAL SA-75-4033
COUPLING, DRIVERTO ROD CYLINDER SEAL KIT PART # | e L
PO-50-5062 800-CSK20 e HATRING
;} La s SA-75-4030
3/8"ROD CONNECTOR NUT 3/8”ROD CONNECTOR FERRULE
7 BLHEKHHUJK BLACKHAWK TECHNOLOGY COMPANY | 1097 HILLAVE. | GLEN ELLYN, IL60137 | P 630.469.4916 | F 630.469.4896

www.blackhawkco.com | info@blackhawkco.com BH-PartsPosterWider-9924 | 20200302




